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LOCKING SPACERS

LOW PROFILE SELF-LOCK SPACERS
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THREADED SELF-LOCK SPACERS

Fits into @4.0 Hole ¥
é é g % 8.3

T T 1 I

e

LT e

L ~ OrderCode

5.0 R6505-00

9.6
12.7 R6513-00
101 [RESIS00N
28.5 R6528-00
350 [ RE53500

R A R S A by
812 285 0055

4.8

6.4

9.6
12.7
15.9
19.1
22.2
25.4
28.5
35.0

6.4
8.0
9.6
12.0
14.0
18.0

UK
01705 370451

RIGID SELF-LOCK SPACERS
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REVERSE LOCK SPACERS
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